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4.2.4 Number per day usage of library by teachers and students ( foot falls and

login data for online access)(Data for the latest completed academic year 2022-

2023)

Total Footfalls 9202

1) Method of computing per day usage of library: transaction has made available. Total 2045

@ ‘ ) LMS (Library Management Sy=t X ‘0 LMS (Library Management Sy=t X | +

Issue Return Search

Search For :

Weekly Issue Return

SearchBy :

Issued

Issue Date Due Date

01-01-2022 08-01-2022
01-01-2022 08-01-2022
01-01-2022 08-01-2022
01-01-2022 08-01-2022
01-01-2022 08-01-2022
03-01-2022 10-01-2022
03-01-2022 10-01-2022
03-01-2022 10-01-2022
03-01-2022 10-01-2022
03-01-2022 10-01-2022
03-01-2022 10-01-2022

03-01-2022 10-01-2022

(% Logout & UBRARIAN.

e E o

v

O B &2 naik.etcsims.com/index.php/OPAC/issueSearch_control/issueSearch

Search By :
v All

From:

Return Date
01-01-1970
01-01-1970
01-01-1970
01-01-1970
01-01-1970
01-01-1970
01-01-1970
01-01-1970
01-01-1970
01-01-1970
01-01-1970
01-01-1970

01-01-2022

To:

31-05-2023

Code

$T-31420
ST-31424
$T-31418
$T-31422
5730713
$T-29377
SF-20539
$T-28202
5T-30990
$T-31020
SF-20539
ST-29429

Issue From Member Name

WK KU. KANADE BHARGAVI BHASKAR
WK shaikh firoj hamju

WK JAGTAP YOGESH SUDHAKAR

WK PATAIT KARAN RYKKAN

WK KAWADE PRAJWAL NANASAHEB
WK BHARSHANKAR RAHUL BABARAO
WK jaibahar sandip pandit

WK Sakhare Tranali Santosh

WK DONGARDIVE SAHIL NAMDEV
WK KU. KHANDARE PALLAVI MAHADEV
WK jaibahar sandip pandit

WK KARKADE SURAJ RAMKISAN

Accession No
NG-120
SR-23599
UGC-10880
NG-121
SAF-2125
UGC-5727
SR-24723
JR-13871
UGC-10387
SR-25878
SR-24729
SR-26133
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Vasantrao Naik Mahavidyalaya, Aurangabad

Title

ADV.PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY

Advanced Organic Chemistry

Instrumental Methods of Chemical Analysis
ADV.PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY
FinancialAccounting-(B.Com.FY.)

P pari

T b1 fereRuoTet

Record Found: 1972




@ ‘ ) LMS (Library Management Syst: X ‘ro LMS (Library Management Sys X ‘ o2

(5] O 8 &2 naik.etcsims.com/index.php/(

(@) LMs

Issue Return Search

issueSearch_control/iss|

Vasantrao Naik Ma

Search For : Search By :

All All

Search By : From: To:

Issued 01-01-2022 31-05-2023

Issue Date Due Date Return Date Code Issue From Member Name Accession No

01-01-2022 08-01-2022 01-01-1970 $T-31420 WK KU. KANADE BHARGAVI BHASKAR NG-120

01-01-2022 08-01-2022 01-01-1970 S$T-31424 WK shaikh firoj hamju SR-23599

01-01-2022 08-01-2022

08-01-2022

01-01-1970 $T-31418 WK JAGTAP YOGESH SUDHAKAR UGC-10880

01-01-2022 01-01-1970 $T-31422 WK PATAIT KARAN RYKKAN NG-121

01-01-2022 08-01-2022 01-01-1970 S$T-30713 WK KAWADE PRAJWAL NANASAHEB SAF-2125

03-01-2022 10-01-2022 01-01-1970 ST-26583 WK KU. PANDEY ARCHANA SADHUSHRAN SR-26789

03-01-2022 10-01-2022 01-01-1970 ST-30990 WK DONGARDIVE SAHIL NAMDEV UGC-10387

03-01-2022 10-01-2022 01-01-1970 $T-31020 WK KU. KHANDARE PALLAVI MAHADEV SR-25878

03-01-2022 10-01-2022 01-01-1970 $T-28202 WK Sakhare Tranali Santosh JR-13871

03-01-2022 10-01-2022 01-01-1970 S$T-30987 WK KU. KEDARE RAJKANYA RAJENDRA SR-25741

03-01-2022 10-01-2022 01-01-1970 ST-28676 WK BUDHWANT DISHA GANPAT SR-25442

03-01-2022 10-01-2022 01-01-1970 SF-20539 WK jaibahar sandip pandit SR-24723

2) Reading Room Entry: 1170

3) OPAC: 4425

@ ‘ ) LMS (Library Management Sy=t X ‘ ) LMS (Library Management Sy X ‘ ) LMS (Library Management Sy=t X+

C QO 8 &2 naik.etcsims.com/inde

vidyalaya, Aurangabad

Record Found: 2045

Title

ADV.PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY

Advanced Organic Chemistry
Instrumental Methods of Chemical Analysis
ADV.PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY
FinancialAccounting-(B.Com.FY.)
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Vasantrao Naik Mahavidyalaya, Aurangabad

Books Search

Language use : QENGUSH Vv | (toggle between selected language and English use ‘ctrl+q’)

Search For Operator : Value :

-- Select - Like

Accession No. Like

Accession No. Author

More Columns

[ Logout & LIBRARIAN

e

© All Rights Reserved - Powered by: eTCS

Search Counter: 4425

Record Found: 0

Status Rack No.

& Print List

Shelf No.

~pSm=—

4:25PM

SN L Sl

4) Number of users using library through e-access (INFLIBNET N-list ) : 466 Views
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National Library and Information Services
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INFLIBNET extending access to e-Resources to colleges in India

Admin Dashboard
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&, Change Password 2022-01 2023-05 Get Usages

@ Logout
Users Activity Top 10 Users
CSV  JPEG csv JPEG
40 16
c
3
2 |
=
w 30 12 :
g =
K H
= E]
s
= o
=z
e ! 4 2 -mheaw-:-gman com
d v :
B
0 o
B I I I I I I I R P [} ©

I.'j Inflibnet Recipt 2022.pdf  ~ ] 3A04R-Guidelin...docx ~

S o 2

a. Number of physical users accessing library: 1170
b. OPAC : Online User_ 4425 views



) M5

Books Search

Language use :jENGLISH V| (toggle between selected language and English use 'ctrl+q’)

Search For Operator : Value:

Title v Like

Accession No. v Like

Accession No. Title

Search Counter: 4192

O and @ or

Record Found: 0

Author Rack No. Shelf No.

B Print List
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5) Library Resource facility given to student through the Whats app Transaction :

Onlione user : 143 views
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6) D-Space - Vasantrao Naik Mahavidyalaya Digital Library : LAN url:
192.168.10.170/jspui

aik.eteslms.com/index.php/d X | D Vasantrae Naik Mahavidyalay= > | +

[ @ 192.168.10.170/spui s & | | @ search m 4

A Home

Vasantrao Naik Mahavidyalaya, Digital Library

DSpace preserves and enables easy and open access to all types of digital content including text, images,
moving images, mpegs and data sets

vasantrao Naik Mahavidyalaya Digital Repository,Aurangabad

Vasantrao Naik Mahavidyalaya Digital Library is LIVE
Welcome to our Digital Repository

More exciting news to appear here.

Dr. Veena M.Kamble

Librarian,

\iasantrao Naik Mahavidyalaya, Aurangabad,
Veenasalampure11 @gmail.com

Ph.- 9370645935 / 0240-2482321

Website - www.naikcollege.org

Communities in DSpace Discover
Choose a community to browse its collections. Author Subject Date issued
il ! /: i M _ o
Books 0o Naik, V.N (3] Vasantraoji Naik (9] 2010 - 2018 (5]
Aade, Pratapshing Ed @ Marathi (4] 2000 - 2009 (4]
COLLECTION OF SPEECHES (1]
Speech Rathod, M.D. Ed (2] Botany (5] 1990 - 1999 (5]
) o Rathod, Rajaraam (2] Higher Education (3] 1980 - 1989 0O
Lecture Series Audio / Video (3]
Ambedkar, Babasaheb €] - (2] 1970 - 1979 (2]
Vasantrao Naik
Mahavidyalaya,Repository ® Bharad, Jagdish ed (1] History [ 2] 1066 - 1080 (5 ]
Institustional Repository
Bhave, Madnukar (1] Agricuture (1]
Vasntraloii Naik Special Blande, VWankat (1] Bhartiy sanvidhan (1]
Collection @
Books Chakraborty, Supratk @) C++ Programming (1] E
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8) Library Has Developed their own Library Portal :
https://sites.google.com/site/vnmalibrary/vasantrao-naik-mahavidyalaya-library
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ructure Libraj
and Regulations
1. National Digital Library (NDL) : https:/ndLiitkgp.ac.in/
2. NCERT :http://ncert.nic.in/
3.IGNOU eGyanKosh: http://www.ignou.ac.in/
Best Practices 4. YCMOU e Books: https://ycmou.ac.in/ebooks
Bark S ; 5. Maharashtra State Board Books e-balbharati: http:/cart.ebalbharati.in/BalBooks/ebook.aspx
6. SWAYAM :https://swayam.gov.in/

Digital Library

7.SWAYAM PRABHA: https://www.swayamprabha.gov.in/

Infrastructure 3. Vidya Mitra(e-Acharya (INFLIBNET Gandhinagar): http://content.inflibnet.ac.in/

~ Library Blog ® 9. Oxford Mathematics Open Courseware and other Learning Resources

do l1


https://sites.google.com/site/vnmalibrary/vasantrao-naik-mahavidyalaya-library

9) Library Has Developed their own Library Website:
https://vnmlibrary.weebly.com/
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